
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY 

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

 

28th September, 2021 

 

Corrigendum –IV 

For (PR No. 1000021060) RFx No. 6100000823 

GAMMA CHAMBER-5000 

Sr. 
No. 

Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause 

1. 
Bid submission End Date/Date & Time 

of submission (Online RFx clause) 
28.09.2021 at 13.00 

 

08.10.2021 at 13.00 

2. 
Bid Opening Date & Time (Online 

RFx clause) 
28.09.2021 at 15.00 

 

08.10.2021 at 15.00 

 

 

 

Additional Registrar 

Materials Management Division 

 

https://ams.iitb.ac.in/d/36125-NETXYL6JEMODBPMJ

__deuterium_page_d36125-1

Digital Signature
Deputy Registrar Material

Management (misc.drmm.iitb)
28-Sep-21 02:43:23 PM

__deuterium_attachment_map_36125-netxyl6jemodbpmj=[]

https://ams.iitb.ac.in/d/36125-NETXYL6JEMODBPMJ

